

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

2015 LINCOLN TWP ULTRA THIN PROGRAM OR CAPE SEAL PROGRAM

PROJECT NO: P15016

RECORD OF BIDS

21-May-15

CONTRACTOR			<i>Rieth-Riley</i>		<i>Michigan Paving</i>		<i>Pav't Main.</i>		<i>Strawser</i>			
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
		Ultra Thin Bond										
1	Lsum	Minor Traffic Devices	\$20,000.00	20,000.00	\$5,600.00	5,600.00	No Bid		No Bid			0.00
1	Lsum	Flag Control	\$17,700.00	17,700.00	\$4,500.00	4,500.00	No Bid		No Bid			0.00
128	Sft	Sign, Type B, Temp, Furn	\$0.25	32.00	\$3.00	384.00	No Bid		No Bid			0.00
128	Sft	Sign, Type B, Temp, Oper	\$0.25	32.00	\$1.00	128.00	No Bid		No Bid			0.00
49525	Syd	HMA Ultra Thin, Low Volume	\$2.90	143,622.50	\$3.50	173,337.50	No Bid		No Bid			0.00
7,950	Syd	Pav't for Butt Joints, Rem	\$4.51	35,854.50	\$5.00	39,750.00	No Bid		No Bid			0.00
70	Ea	Dr Struc Cover, Adj, Case 1	\$250.00	17,500.00	\$200.00	14,000.00	No Bid		No Bid			0.00
20	Ton	Hand Patching	\$140.00	2,800.00	\$100.00	2,000.00	No Bid		No Bid			0.00
		TOTAL		237,541.00		239,699.50						0.00

CONTRACTOR			<i>Rieth-Riley</i>		<i>Michigan Paving</i>		<i>Pav't Main.</i>		<i>Strawser</i>			
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
		ALTERNATE BID										
48,300	Sq Yd	Seal, Slurry	No Bid		No Bid		\$2.28	110,124.00	\$2.29	110,607.00		0.00
1	Lsum	Minor Traffic Devices	No Bid		No Bid		\$750.00	750.00	\$850.00	850.00		0.00
1	Lsum	Flag Control	No Bid		No Bid		\$1,200.00	1,200.00	\$6,400.00	6,400.00		0.00
128	Sft	Sign, Type B, Twmp, Furn	No Bid		No Bid		\$2.00	256.00	\$3.00	384.00		0.00
128	Sft	Sign, Type B, Twmp, Open	No Bid		No Bid		\$1.00	128.00	\$1.50	192.00		0.00
		TOTAL						112,458.00		118,433.00		0.00